
Senior Leadership Team 

  

Chief Executive 

Paul Moffat  01302 737340 

Paul.moffat@dcstrust.co.uk 

Chief Operating Officer 

Mark Douglas  

01302 734323 

Mark.douglas@dcstrust.co.uk 

Head of Looked After Children 
(Provider Services) 

Sue May 

01302 862613 

Sue.May@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

Head of Safeguarding, Standards 
& Policy  

Pauline Turner 

01302 735147 

Pauline.Turner@dcstrust.co.uk 

Head of Service (South) 

Liz Stenton  

01302 736877 

Liz.Stenton@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

Head of Targeted Youth Support 

Andy Hood ACT 

01302 736171 

Andy.Hood@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

Director of Performance, Quality & 
Innovation 

Jacqueline Wilson  

01302 735996 

Jacqueline.Wilson@dcstrust.co.uk 

Head of Service (North) 

Richard Fawcett 

01302 734523 

Richard.Fawcett@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

Head of Service (Central) 

Anne Chester-Walsh 

01302 734739 

Anne.Chester-
Walsh@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

Head of Service (East) 

Lisa Adams 

01302 737860 

 Lisa.Adams@dcstrust.co.uk 

 

1 03/02/2016 



Commissioning & Contracts 

  

Commissioning   

& Contracts Service Manager 

Commissioning   

& Contracts Officer  

Contracts & Placements Team 
Manager  

2 03/02/2016 



Transformation 

  

Deputy Chief Executive 

Jacqueline Wilson 

GROWING FUTURES 

Domestic Abuse Operational Manager 
Head of Communications  

MOCKINGBIRD PROJECT 

Manager 

PAUSE PROJECT 

Operational Manager 
REGIONAL CSE FOSTERING 

Project Manager 

3 03/02/2016 



Looked After Children (Provider Services) 

  

Head of Service – Looked After Children 

Susan May 

Fostering Service Team 
Manager 

Adoption Service Team 
Manager  

Team Manager  

Cromwell Drive 

Team Manager 

Tickhill  Square 

Team Manager  

Pinewood Ave 

Team Manager   

Morrison  Drive 

Residential  Services  Group  
Homes Manager  

Contact Centre Team 
Manager   

Deputy Contact Centre 
Manager  

Panel Advisor 
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Safeguarding, Standards & Policy 

  

Head of Service 

Pauline Turner 

Quality Assurance 
Manager 

Independent Reviewing  
Service Manager 

Safeguarding Children’s Board 
Service Manager 

LSCB Training Manager   

 

Child Protection Service 
Manager 

 

Customer Experience Manager 
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Targeted Youth Support Services 

Head of Service 

Andy Hood ACT 

Operational Manager Interventions   Operational Manager Case 
Management 

Team Leader 

Information Service 
Development Manager  

Targeted Youth Prevention 
Team Manager 

Team Manager 18+  

6 

Team Leader Team Leader (Court & 
Case Management) 

  



Children’s Social Care Services - North 

  

 

Head of Service - North 

Richard Fawcett 

 

IFS North Team 
Manager 

ACPS North 1 Team 
Manager 

ACPS North 2 Team 
Manager 

CIC North Team 
Manager 
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Children’s Social Care Services - South 

  

 

Head of Service - South 

Liz Stenton 

 

IFS South Team Manager 
ACPS South 1 Team 

Manager 

 

ACPS South 2 Team 
Manager 

CIC South Team Manager 
 

Care Proceedings Case 
Manager 
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Children’s Social Care Services - East 

  

 

Head of Service - East 

Lisa Adams 

IFS East  Team Manager ACPS East 1 Team Manager 
 

ACPS East 2 Team Manager 
CIC East Team Manager 

9 03/02/2016 



Children’s Social Care Services - Central 

  

 

Head of Service - Central 

Anne Chester-Walsh 

 

 

ACPS Central 3 Team 
Manager 

Referral & Response 
Team IFS Central Team Manager 

ACPS Central 1 Team 
Manager 

 

ACPS Central 2 Team 
Manager 

CIC Central Team 
Manager 

Referral & Response 
Service Manager 
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Referral & Response 

  11 

Referral & Response Service 
Manager 

Team Manager R&R Team Manager R&R Team Manager 

03/02/2016 


